
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga-F4-Sub18-Dobles

Zona Única
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Mendez, Iara Antonella
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Fuentes, Leandro

Moreno, Rodrigo

Orobio, Manuel

Ghersi, Agustín
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Gomez, Tomas

Pierini, Ariel

Sculco, Nahuel

Ghersi, Agustín
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Armoa, Santiago

Pierini, Ariel

Orobio, Manuel

Unterkircher, Gloria Maria
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Gomez, Tomas

Rojo, Santiago

Jang, Luciano

Cieza, Ivan

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 8

12

10

  1

 -1

Fuentes, Leandro

Mendez, Mariano


